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Library and access points 
 
The following are some useful sites as a help towards your studies. 
 

1. Online library sites 
Wiley Online Library: http://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/ 
ArticleBiz: http://www.articlebiz.com/ 
ICAEW Library:https://libcat.icaew.com/uhtbin/cgisirsi/?ps=wMXjoCMLTB/0/X/60/1173/X 
Internet Archive: https://archive.org/ 
Google Books: http://books.google.com/ 
Internet Public Library: http://www.ipl.org/div/subject/ 
Encyclopedia.com: http://www.encyclopedia.com/ 
SlideShare: http://www.slideshare.net/ 
EconBiz: https://www.econbiz.de/ 
Open Library: https://openlibrary.org/ 
Research Gate: https://www.researchgate.net/ 
Science Direct: https://www.sciencedirect.com/ 
Google Scholar: https://scholar.google.com/ 
Hathi Trust Digital Library: https://www.hathitrust.org/ 
JSTOR Digital Library: https://www.jstor.org/ 
CORE: https://core.ac.uk/ 
Scientific Research: https://www.scirp.org/journal/categoryofjournal?categoryid=2 
ERIC: https://eric.ed.gov/ 
SSRN: https://www.ssrn.com/ssrn/ 
BASE: https://www.base-search.net/ 
DLC: https://dlc.dlib.indiana.edu/dlc/home 
Paperity: https://paperity.org/ 
JURN: https://www.jurn.link/#gsc.tab=0 
EThOS: https://www.bl.uk/collection/ethos 
Semantic Scholar: https://www.semanticscholar.org/ 
 
 
 

2. General management sites 
American Management Association: http://www.amanet.org 
Mind Tools: http://www.mindtools.com/ 
BusinessBalls: http://www.businessballs.com/ 
ManagementHelp.org: http://managementhelp.org/ 
TED – Business Topics: https://www.ted.com/topics/business 
The Guardian: http://www.theguardian.com/uk 
Bloomberg Businessweek: https://www.bloomberg.com/businessweek 
Wolters Kluwer: https://www.wolterskluwer.com/en/solutions/bizfilings/tools-and-resources 
Entrepreneur: http://www.entrepreneur.com/ 
Business Insider: http://www.businessinsider.com/ 
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3. Marketing sites 
Adweek: http://www.adweek.com/ 
Customer Service Manager: http://www.customerservicemanager.com/ 
SurveyMonkey: https://www.surveymonkey.com/ 
HubPages: http://hubpages.com/ 
ArticleAlley: https://www.articlealley.com/Business 
eMarketing and Commerce: http://www.emarketingandcommerce.com/section/internet-marketing 
Alltop Marketing: http://marketing.alltop.com/ 
American Marketing Association: https://www.ama.org/Pages/default.aspx 
TopRank Blog: http://www.toprankblog.com/ 
AdAge: https://adage.com/trends-predictions/future-of-advertising-2030/ 
DMNews: http://www.dmnews.com/ 
 
 

4. Finance sites 
NASDAQ: https://www.nasdaq.com/originals#research 
The Economist – Business & Finance: http://www.economist.com/business-finance 
AccountingCoach: http://www.accountingcoach.com/ 
Bloomberg: http://www.bloomberg.com/ 
AccountingWEB: http://www.accountingweb.com/ 
NYSSCPA Glossary: http://www.nysscpa.org/glossary 
The Global Finance Library: https://globalfinancelibrary.org/#  
Open Textbook Library: https://open.umn.edu/opentextbooks/subjects/finance  
 
 

5. Human resources sites 
HR Magazine: http://www.hrmagazine.co.uk/ 
Workforce Blog UK:. https://workforce.com/uk/blog 
i4cp Knowledge Centers: https://www.i4cp.com/knowledge-centers 
HR Daily Australia: http://www.hrdaily.com.au/ 
HR Morning: http://www.hrmorning.com/ 
 
 

6. Operations management sites 
Logistics Management : https://www.logisticsmgmt.com/ 
Supply Chain Dive: https://www.supplychaindive.com/ 
Lean.org – The Lean Post: https://www.lean.org/the-lean-post/articles/?topic=operations 
iSixSigma Dictionary: https://www.isixsigma.com/category/dictionary/ 
ISM World – Inside Supply Management Magazine: https://www.ismworld.org/supply-management-
news-and-reports/news-publications/inside-supply-management-magazine/ 
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7. Project management sites 
Management.org – Project Management: https://management.org/project-management/ 
Project Times Articles: https://www.projecttimes.com/articles/ 
ProjectManagement.com Blog: https://www.projectmanagement.com/blog/blogmain.cfm#_ 
Scrum.org Resources: https://www.scrum.org/resources/ 
Agile Alliance Blog: https://agilealliance.org/blog/ 
ProjectSmart Articles : https://www.projectsmart.co.uk/index.php#articles 
PM Today: https://www.pmtoday.co.uk/ 
Milanote. Visual project management tool: https://milanote.com/product/project-management 
European Project Management Journal: https://epmj.org/journals/  
Growing Science. Journal of Project Management: https://growingscience.com/jpm/jpm.html 
International Journal of Information Systems and Project Management. Archive: 
https://ijispm.sciencesphere.org/index.php?p=archive 
 
 

8. Strategy & strategic management sites 
McKinsey & Company: https://www.mckinsey.com/capabilities/strategy-and-corporate-finance/our-
insights 
Strategic Management Explorer : https://www.strategicmanagement.net/publications-
resources/strategic-management-explorer/ 
Strategy+Business: https://www.strategy-business.com/strategy 
Strategic Management Insight: https://strategicmanagementinsight.com 
Deloitte WSJ CIO Strategy: https://deloitte.wsj.com/cio/tag/strategy 
 
 

9. International business sites 
WTO Global Trade Data: https://globaltradedata.wto.org/ 
UN Comtrade Plus: https://comtradeplus.un.org/ 
World Bank Data: https://data.worldbank.org/ 
Enterprise Surveys: https://www.enterprisesurveys.org/en/ 
 
 

10. Personal development sites 
Positive Sharing: https://positivesharing.com/ 
Inc. – Leadership: https://www.inc.com/ 
Skills Academia – Review Articles: https://skillsacademia.org/review-articles/ 
Personal Growth Magazine – Leadership: 
https://www.personalgrowthmagazine.com/category/leadership/ 
Leadership Development Group Podcast: https://leadershipdevgroup.com/podcast/ 
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11. Organisational behaviour sites 
Leadership and Organizational Behavior Journal. University of Punjab. Hailey College of Commerce. 
https://pu.edu.pk/home/journal/52/Online-Contents.html 
McKinsey & Company. People & Organization blog. https://www.mckinsey.com/capabilities/people-
and-organizational-performance/our-insights/the-organization-blog 
Boston University. Organizational behavior archives — BU Today. 
https://www.bu.edu/today/articles/category/organizational-behavior/ 
Virtus Interpress. Corporate Governance and Organizational Behavior Review. 
https://virtusinterpress.org/-Corporate-Governance-and-Organizational-Behavior-Review-.html 
Annual Reviews.  Annual Review of Organizational Psychology and Organizational Behavior. 
https://www.annualreviews.org/content/journals/orgpsych/browse 
 
 

12. Entrepreneurship sites 
Harvard Business Review: https://hbr.org/ 
Journal of Entrepreneurship, Management and Innovation (JEMI): https://www.jemi.edu.pl/ 
OECD Data Explorer: https://data-explorer.oecd.org/ 
Entrepreneur: https://www.entrepreneur.com/ 
Failory Blog:. https://www.failory.com/blog 
 
 

13. Leadership sites 
Forbes – Leadership: https://www.forbes.com/leadership/ 
Harvard Business Insights: 
https://www.harvardbusiness.org/insights/archive/?_content_types=article 
ESSEC Knowledge – Leadership: https://knowledge.essec.edu/en/leadership/ 
International Journal of Ethical Leadership: https://ijel.elapublishing.net/arsiv/1306 
Thought Leaders LLC Blog: https://www.thoughtleadersllc.com/blog/ 
Mind Tools. Leadership skills: https://www.mindtools.com/cktb5oo/leadership-skills  
Ken Blanchard Companies: https://www.blanchard.com/  
 
 

14. Business & leadership ethics sites 
Business Ethics and Leadership Journal (BEL): https://armgpublishing.com/journals/bel/ 
Business Ethics Quarterly: https://www.cambridge.org/core/journals/business-ethics-
quarterly/open-access 
Santa Clara University – Ethics Center Cases: https://www.scu.edu/ethics/focus-areas/business-
ethics/resources/cases/ 
Concise Encyclopedia of Ethics: https://conciseencyclopedia.org/ 
Institute of Business Ethics – Knowledge Hub: https://www.ibe.org.uk/knowledge-hub/knowledge-
hub-search.html 
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15. Coaching & mentoring sites 
International Coaching Federation: https://coachingfederation.org 
European Mentoring and Coaching Council: https://www.emccglobal.org/  
International Journal of Evidence Based Coaching and Mentoring. Oxford Brookes University RADAR. 
https://radar.brookes.ac.uk/radar/items/b6bb9783-f20a-44f6-9e07-f9bdf4437eb1/1/ 
Journal of Coaching Ethics. Archives: https://www.journalofcoachingethics.com/joce/issue/archive  
Business Coaching Journal. Executive coaching: 
https://businesscoachingjournal.com/category/business-coaching/executive-coaching/ 
Philosophy of Coaching: An International Journal: https://philosophyofcoaching.org/  
Maui Mastermind. The blog: https://mauimastermind.com/blog/  
Organisational Coaching Hub. Blog: https://organisationalcoachinghub.com/blog/ 
 
 

16. Writing assignments – student guide sites 
University of York – Academic Writing Process:  
https://subjectguides.york.ac.uk/academic-writing/process 
 
University of Nottingham – Planning & Preparing Assignments: 
https://www.nottingham.ac.uk/studentservices/documents/planning-and-preparing-to-write-
assignments.pdf 
 
University of Wolverhampton – Guide to Academic Writing: 
https://www.wlv.ac.uk/lib/media/departments/lis/skills/study-guides/LS012---Guide-to-Academic-
Writing.pdf 
 
Swinburne University – Assignment Writing Guides: https://www.swinburne.edu.au/life-at-
swinburne/student-support-services/study-learning-support/learning-academic-skills/assignment-
writing-guides-samples/ 
 
NCIRL – Academic Writing Skills: https://libguides.ncirl.ie/academic_writing_skills/home 
 
 

17. Dissertation & research methodology sites 
Qualtrics – Qualitative Research:  
https://www.qualtrics.com/au/experience-management/research/qualitative-research-question/ 
 
YouTube – Research Video: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=aOYrZdnbxkk 
 
Monash University – How to Write:  
https://www.monash.edu/student-academic-success/excel-at-writing/how-to-write 
 
Indiana University – Literature Review Guide: https://iu.libguides.com/literaturereview/analyze 
 
Purdue OWL – Writing a Literature Review: 
https://owl.purdue.edu/owl/research_and_citation/conducting_research/writing_a_literature_revie
w.html 
 
Oxbridge Essays Blog:  
https://www.oxbridgeessays.com/blog/choosing-the-right-research-topic-for-your-dissertation/ 
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https://www.wlv.ac.uk/lib/media/departments/lis/skills/study-guides/LS012---Guide-to-Academic-Writing.pdf
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https://www.swinburne.edu.au/life-at-swinburne/student-support-services/study-learning-support/learning-academic-skills/assignment-writing-guides-samples/
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University of Sheffield – Research Proposal Guide:  
https://www.sheffield.ac.uk/academic-skills/study-skills-online/how-write-research-
proposal#:~:text=A%20research%20proposal%20should%20describe,your%20intended%20project%
20is%20worthwhile 
 
University of Edinburgh – Literature Review Resources:  
https://www.ed.ac.uk/institute-academic-development/study-hub/learning-resources/literature-
review 
 
Tengli, Mahesh. (2020). Research onion: a systematic approach to designing research methodology. 
AESA: 
https://www.researchgate.net/publication/357284560_RESEARCH_ONION_A_SYSTEMATIC_APPROA
CH_TO_DESIGNING_RESEARCH_METHODOLOGY?authuser=0 
 
Crick, J. M. (2023) Analyzing survey data in marketing research: A guide for academics and 
postgraduate students, Journal of Strategic Marketing, 32(2), pp. 203–215. 
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/epdf/10.1080/0965254X.2023.2176533?needAccess=true&authu
ser=0 
 
Taherdoost, H. (2016). Sampling methods in research methodology: How to choose a sampling 
technique for research. International Journal of Academic Research in Management (IJARM), 5. 
https://hal.archives-ouvertes.fr/hal-02546796  
 
Dr. Nancy. (2023). What role does a literature review have in business research?. Medium. 
https://medium.com/@drnancy_83455/what-role-does-a-literature-review-have-in-business-
research-7b2c8d7061d7 
 
Fisch, C., & Block, J. (2018). Six tips for your (systematic) literature review in business and 
management research. Management Review Quarterly, 68, 103–106. 
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11301-018-0142-x?authuser=0 
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